TDEC CERTIFIED CLANDESTINE METHAMPHETAMINE
LABORATORY (CML) HYGIENISTS*

September 20, 2010

CML-H # Name Company City Phone # E-Mail
CML-H 1204-03 Jeremy Lyell Lyell Environmental Hermitage, TN (615) 889-2044 jeremydlyell@aol.com
CML-H 1204-04 Franklin Mills Independent consultant Tullahoma, TN (931) 703-6061 ifrank.mills@newellco.com
CML-H 1204-05 Dallas Whitmill PE Terracon Chattanooga, TN {(423) 499-6111 dewhitmill@terracon.com
CML-H 1204-07 Rod Amacher Independent consultant Tullahoma, TN (931) 461-0195 rodamacher@cafes.net

J. Nale Environmental
CML-H 1204-08 John Nale Services Chattanooga, TN (423) 718-6283 johnnale@aol.com
CML-H 1204-09 Neil Whiticar Independent consultant Knoxville, TN (865) 405-1478 nwhiticar@hotmail.com

CML-H 1204-10

Chris Draper

Tetra Tech EM, Inc

Hendersonville, TN

(615) 969-1334

cdraperatthi@yahoo.com

CML-H 0305-01

James Hopper

Hopper and Associates

Knoxville, TN

(865) 742-7463

charter.net

hopperijaijr

CML-H 0305-03

Ken Johnson

First Response Inc.

Goodlettsville, TN

(800) 914-9111

Kristie Hamilton

CML-H 0305-05 Welch Swift Environmental, Inc. Nashville, TN (615) 781-1211 kwelch@swiftenviro.com
L. Gregory
CML-H 0305-06 :Stephenson PM Environmental Cookeville, TN (931) 432-5552 Stephenson@pmenv.com
CML-H 0305-07 James Caruthers Tetra Tech EMI Granville, TN (615) 337-7792 james.caruthers@ttemi.com
(800) 959-6384 ‘info@methlabcleanup.com
CML-H 0305-08 Julie A. Mazzuca Meth Lab Cleanup LLC Nashville, TN (615)280-0911 www.methlabcleanup.com

CML-H 0305-09

:‘Mark Hicks

E. Roberts Alley & Associates

Johnson City, TN

(423) 928-3500

‘MarkH@eralley.com

CML-H 0805-02

‘Michael Schmitz

American Enviro-Services

Murfreesboro, TN

(615) 893-1900

MSchmitz@american-enviro-
services.com

CML-H 0206-01

Gilbert Barber

ESM and PET

Oliver Springs, TN

(865) 435-4287

ggbarber3@aol.com

‘M. Blaine Houchin

ABC Response & Cleanup

CML-H 0206-02 MD Inc. Parsons, TN (731) 847-2769 (

CML-H 0206-03 Casey Anderson _Independent Consultant Winchester, TN (931) 636-1019 caseyanderson@earthlink.net
CML-H 0606-01 :Ronny Collier ‘Meth Busters Pikeville, TN (423) 322-4507 RonnyCollier@excite.com
CML-H 0606-02 Tom Hudson EWS Inc., DBA Haz Pro South Pittsburg, TN (423) 580-6860 HazPro@aol.com

CML-H 1106-01 Jaqueline Smith Independent consultant Sparta, TN (931) 761-2863 jsmit187@yahoo.com

CML-H 0207-01 Steve Kucera K2 Remediation Services Knoxville, TN (865) 776-2052 k2rs@tds.net

CML-H 1107-01

John Leach

Hepaco

Chattanooga, TN

(423) 624-9210

jleach@hepaco.com

CML-H 1107-02

Paul E. Davis

Terracon

Chattanooga, TN

(423) 499-6111

edavis@terracon.com

CML-H 0508-01

Quoc Nguyen

American Enviro-Services

Murfreesboro, TN

(615) 893-1900

gnguyen@american-enviro-
services.com

CML-H 0508-02 Marty Parker E. Roberts Alley & Associates Johnson City, TN  (423) 534-2845 martyparker1@gmail.com
CML-H 1108-01 Mike Warmouth  Warmouth Environmental Hixson, TN (423)802-8666 mtwarmouth

CML Hygienists may test and certify homes clean after a CML cleanup has been done.
* Due to pending rules changes, certificates will remain valid through January 31, 2011



